RESULTATLISTOR for

30:e Lilla Karlavagnen

2003-03-15

Banlédngd 1 km

Filip Karlsson
Tobias Karlsson
Johannes Hortlund
Peter Nilsson
Victor Ahman
Dennis Karlsson
Anton Bergman
Christoffer Rudin
Maurius Burman
Viktor Strodm
Simon Lundstrom
Dennis Viklund
Pontus Widgren
Daniel W Eriksson
Jesper Pettersson
Isak Olofsson
Daniel Eriksson
Robert Lidstrom
Gustav Lundgren
Andre Ohrvall
Niclas Oberg
Simon Ekman

Albin Hedman

Emil Lundman
Markus Sandberg
Markus Nordefors
Marcus Karlsson
Jakob Klockare
Niklas Persson
Filip Sundkvist
Dennis Stridsman
Albin Lundberg
Alexander Viklund
Gustav Seldahl
Iiro Burstrom
Simon Lundman
Markus Forsberg
Marcus Boman
Robin Vikstrdm
Viktor Vikstrodm
Ludvig Englund-Hoégberg
Jesper Ostrom
Linus Burman
David Westerlund
Harry Pihl

Ruben Marklund
Johathan Ek

Lucas Lundkvist
Martin S&fvenberg

Robertsfors IK
Norrfjardens IF
Alvsby IF
Robertsfors IK
Bygdsiljums SK
Ojeby IF
Hortlax SK
Burtrask SK
Norrfjardens IF
Hortlax SK
Rosviksskolan
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Norrfjardens IF
Stromnas GIF
Hortlax SK
Norrfjardens IF
Infjardens SK
Pitea Alpina
Vidsels IK
Norrfjdrdens IF
Pited

Hortlax SK
Norrfjardens IF
Infjardens SK
Backgardsskolan
Norrfjardens IF
Stromnasskolan
Ojeby IF

Byske SK
Norrfjdrdens IF
Kullenskolan

Stromnas GIF
Backeskolan
Backgardsskolan
Stromnas GIF
Klubbgardsskolan
Klubbgéardsskolan
Lulea
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Svensbyn
Norrfjdrdens IF
Kalix SK

Stromnas GIF
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17
77
71
13
44
67
79
20
72
27
16
49

56
70
25
12

Anton Karlsson
Viktor Sjdberg
Alex Burman

Erik S&llstroém
Olov Gustavsson
Emil Lindstroém
Hugo Lundgren
Andreas Langstrom
Jakob Marklund
Filip Hansson
Markus Berglund
Filip Lundgren
Jesper Westerlund

Emil Danielsson-Nykanen

Viktor Lundberg
Paulus Jonsson

Oliver Karlsson
Niklas Karlsson

Markus Fahlgren-Hallstr.

Carl Grankvist

Elin Brannmark
Hanna Sundman
Anna Magnusson
Lisa Haggstrom
Victoria Eriksson
Evelina Pettersson
Ebba Wikstrom
Hanna Oberg
Cecilia Lundh
Selina Sundkvist
Johanna Wiklund
Lisa Hulten

Lisa Viklund
Emma Risberg
Lisa Nyberg

Sara Wikstrom
Emma Filipsson
Anna Sundberg
Marie Axelsson
Alma Nystrdm
Emma Isaksson
Tove Landstrom
Erica Nilsson
Gabriella Karlsson
Elin Berglund
Elina Sjdberg
Frida Hedkvist
Emeli Holmstrom
Moa Mellberg
Rebeca Lindskold
Elin Sjodin
Elina Folkesson

Kullenskolan
Storfors SK
Norrfjardens IF
Svensbyn
Hortlax SK
Storfors SK

IFK Arvidsjaur
Ljungskolan
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Infjdrdens SK

Munksundsskolan
Bjorklundaskolan
Kullensforskola
Sorsele SK
Ojeby IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Nyckelpigan
Skogsbacken

8 (K) utan tid

Alvsby IF
Vidsels IK
Hemmingsmark IF
Kalix SK
Norrfjardens IF
Vidsels IK

SK Jarven
Infjardens SK
Vidsels IK
Byske SK
Stromnas GIF
Storsjoskolan
Byske SK
Infjardens SK
Alvsby IF
Furubergsskolan
Storfors SK
Norrfjadrdens IF
Stromnas GIF
Skellefteda SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Pitea Alpina
Hortlax SK
Vidsels IK
Hortlax SK
Rutviks SK
Svensby IF
Infjardens SK
Storfors SK
Vidsels IK
Munksundsskolan
Savast Ski Team
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Banlangd 1 km



152
99
93
110
96
90
155
94
150
119
118
111
91
92
113
125
149
151
105
146
87
116
89
144
88
101
95
147
126
102
141
98

Victoria Nordberg
Fanny Lindblom
Alicia Burman
Henny Schelen
Josefin Berglund
Elin Nygren

Elin Hedlund

Ida Marklund
Malin Lindstrom
Rebecca Holmgren
Jessika Backman
Rebecca Soderlund
Anne Isaksson
Sara Wiklund
Sofia Andersson
Cassandra Frejd
Moa Berglund
Johanna Edstrom
Linn Fahraeus
Fanny Nykanen
Wilma Landstrom
Josefin Johansson
Ebba Grankvist
Tilda Soderstrdom
Ida Nordlund

Elin Isaksson
Elvira Oberg

Liv Stoltz

Julia Marklund

Deniece Oguist Haugen

Lina Ostrém
Ida Stridsman

Langskataskolan
Kullenskolan
Norrfjardens IF
Norrfjardens IF
Javre IF
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Klubbgardsskolan
Javre
Furubergsskolan
Boleskolan
Javre IF
Munksundsskolan
Norrfjardens IF
Stromnasskolan
Pitea
Infjardens SK
Infjardens SK
Stromnas GIF
Infjadrdens SK
Pite Alpina
Storfors SK
Stromnasskolan
Burtrask SK
Stromnasskolan
Hemmingsmark IF
Infjardens SK
Blasmarksskolan
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark IF
Norrfjédrdens IF



Resultat H 9 (K

Banléngd 1.7 km

Plac Nr
1 203
2 188
3 201
4 196
5 170
6 206
7 172
8 180
9 193
10 184
11 200
12 187
13 194
14 171
15 175
16 174
17 173
18 192
19 195
20 169
21 189
22 204
23 178
24 166
25 198
26 167
27 191
28 177
29 181
30 199
31 205
32 176
33 190

Andreas Bygdesson
Simon Oberg

Erik Eriksson
Viktor Svanstrom
Alexander Knoll
Hannes Viklund
Jonas Pettersson
Erik Axelsson
Martin Johansson
Petter Lindstrdm
Filip Svensson
Hjalmar Sa&fvenberg
Niklas Marklund
Andreas Bergstrom
Jesper Boman
Johan Sandstrom
Gustav Lindgren
Emanuel Frob
Niklas Berggren
Erik Lundstrdm
Anton Wester
Martin Oberg
Simon From
Kristoffer Backman
Jonathan Berglund
Igor Kalita
Viktor Nykénen
Isac Burstrom
Erik Hansson
Kristopher Eklund
Filip Nyké&nen
Marcus Sodderberg
Max Stenberg

Forening/Land Sluttid Diff
Robertsfors IK 7:03 0
Kalix SK 7:11 8
Norsjo IF 7:14 11
Robertsfors IK 7:24 21
Kalix SK 7:33 30
Byske SK 7:44 41
Stromnas GIF 7:56 53
Stromnas GIF 8:12 1:09
Ojeby IF 8:13 1:10
Stromnas GIF 8:34 1:31
Burtrask SK 8:36 1:33
Stromnas GIF 8:48 1:45
Stromnas GIF 8:50 1:47
Hortlax SK 8:53 1:50
Stromnas GIF 9:00 1:57
Stromnas GIF 9:03 2:00
Stromnas GIF 9:04 2:01
Hortlax SK 9:13 2:10
Infjadrdens SK 9:19 2:16
Norrfjédrdens IF 9:38 2:35
Storfors SK 10:08 3:05
Hemmingsmark IF 10:16 3:13
Rutviks SK 10:19 3:16
Norrfjardens IF 10:23 3:20
Hortlax SK 10:29 3:26
Norrfjédrdens IF 11:15 4:12
Furubergsskolan 11:16 4:13
SK Jarven 11:34 4:31
Stromnas GIF 12:41 5:38
Norrmalmsskolan 12:47 5:44
Infjdrdens SK 12:59 5:56
Stromnas GIF 13:11 6:08
Norrfjardens IF 13:52 6:49



Plac Nr
1 243
2 252
3 250
4 236
5 223
6 227
7 229
8 241
9 239
10 249

251
12 238
13 231
14 244
15 219
16 242
17 233
18 226

237
20 221
21 240
22 224
23 248
24 220
25 218
26 245
27 247
28 234
29 216
30 232
31 215
32 235
33 217

Elise Lindmark
Emma Westerlund
Frida Hedman
Johanna Sandstrom
Josefin Ek

Jill Holmgren
Frida Rudin
Evelina Wickbom
Emmy Lundberg
Julia Sipola
Sofia Lunden
Josefin Tuoremaa
Frida Lundback
Amanda Bergman
Sofia Henriksson
Sanna Markstrom
Maria Bergstrom
Emilia Burstrom
Emma Folkesson
Regina Lidstroém
Amanda Hannu
Isabelle Andersson
Ida Sundkvist
Jonna Bjursell
Johanna Backman

Pernilla Gustafsson

Madelen Forsberg
Linda Lundgren
Matilda Karlsson
Julia Bergstrom
Amanda Fagnell
Malin Trydvall
Josefin Fagnell

Resultat D 9 (K)

Forening/Land

SK Jarven
Hemmingsmark IF
Norsjo IF
Burtrask SK
Kalix SK

Bodens SK
Burtrask SK
Savast Ski Team
Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Skelleftea SK
Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK
Hortlax SK
Storfors SK
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Stromnas GIF
Sdvast Ski Team
Infjardens SK
Rutviks SK
Savast Ski Team
Furubergsskolan
Skellefted SK
Bbleskolan
Norrfjardens IF
Backgardsskolan
Storfors SK
Kullenskolan
Hedskolan
Norrmalm
Backgardsskolan
Ronnskolan

Banlangd 1.7 km

Sluttid
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Henric Oberg
Tim Andersson
Mikael Edstrom
Erik Lundgvist
Jesper Lindgren
Robin Andersson
Viktor Akerlund
Olle Rensgard
David Brodin
Jens Lindgren
Johan Eriksson
Rasmus Lindberg
Joel Edstrom
Henrik Tuorema
Martin Edin

Christoffer Granberg

Robert Strom
Samuel Langstrom
Fredrik Olovsson
Anton Westman

Thea Salomonsson
Rebecka Hugosson
Hilda Lagerlof
Sofia Wiklund
Petra Holmbom
Amanda Holmgren
Clara Auland
Jenny Burman
Angelia Grundstrom
Klarabarta Nasholm
Andrea Wickbom
Anna-Klara Blom
Ida Soderstrom
Frida Vinsa

Ellen Hedman

Sara Cederlund
Ebba Landstedt
Mimmi L&vbom
Carolina Eriksson
Amanda Eman

Emma Sundbom
Therese Nilsson
Kajsa Dysholm
Olivia Widgren
Anna Lundgren
Sofie Granberg
Anna Risberg
Ellen Lindholm
Matilda Wikstrdm
Emelie Féagnell

Resultat H 10 (K)

Forening/Land

Norrfjdrdens IF
IFK Arvidsjaur
Stromnas GIF
Byske SK

Byske SK
Bygdsilijums SK
Alvsby IF
Bergnaset AIK
Norrfjardens IF
Byske SK
Norrfjdrdens IF
Savast Ski Team
Infjadrdens SK
Savast Ski Team
Storfors SK
Stromnas GIF
Ojeby IF
Ljungskolan
Norrbyskolan
Storfors SK

Resultat D 10 (K)

Forening/Land

Stromnas GIF
Norsjo IF

Agnas IK
Norrfjardens IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Sunderby SK
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark IF
Norsjo IF
Savast Ski Team
IFK Umed& Skidor
Burtrask SK
Savast Ski Team
Hortlax SK
Norrfjardens IF
Byske SK
Burtrask SK
Norrfjardens IF
Infjardens SK
Rutviks SK
Hortlax SK
Norrmalmia Skolan
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Boleskolan
Svensby SK
Javre IF
Furubergsskolan
Norrmalm

Banlangd
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Plac Nr
1 360
2 333
3 340
4 362
5 327

343
7 338
8 356
9 335
10 329
11 347
12 330
13 339
14 359
15 337

346
17 353
18 342
19 331
20 358
21 344
22 355
23 328
24 357
25 350
26 348
27 345
28 361
29 351
30 334
31 352

Johan Haggstrom
Tim Pettersson

Christopher Kluwetasch

Martin Bergstrdom
Martin Bodin
Viktor Brannmark
Johan Soutokorva
Jens Svanberg
Karl Edenroth
Nils Andersson
Filip Jénsson
Samuel Lindehag
Robin Magnusson
Johan Nilsson
Joakim Larsson
Jonas Lundberg
Daniel Viklund
Niklas Sandstrom
Niklas Sandgren
Andreas Wiklund
Rasmus Wikstrom
Sam Ronnlund
Carl Andersson

Sebastian Markstrom
Alexander Eriksson

Markus Lundin
Oskar Schelen
Sven Karlsson
David Sandberg
Jakob Johansson
Tomas Andersson

Resultat H 11 (F)

Forening/Land

Kalix SK

SK Jarven
Sunderby SK
Stromnas GIF
Sunderby SK
Alvsby IF
Bodens SK
Bodens SK
Stromnas GIF
Taftea IK
Sunderby SK
Stromnas GIF
Hemmingsmark IF
IFK Umed Skidor
Antnas BK
Storfors SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Stromnas GIF
Burtrask SK
Stromnas GIF

SK Jarven
Burtrask SK
Norsjo IF
Stromnas GIF
Robertsfors IK
Stromnas GIF
Norrfjédrdens IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Infjardens SK
Infjadrdens SK
Hemmingsmark IF

Banléngd 2.6 km

Sluttid
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Resultat D 11 (F)

Forening/Land

Banlangd 2.6 km

Sluttid

Plac Nr
1 374
2 379
3 389
4 394
5 375
6 399
7 385

397
9 383
10 381
11 371

390

391
14 388
15 386
16 387
17 384
18 393
19 382
20 398
21 400
22 392
23 368
24 376
25 378
26 396
27 395

Maria Sundstrom
Sara Westman
Sara Nystrom
Elin Nilsson
Maria Moberg
Linnea Nystrdm
Johanna Bygdesson
Cecilia Norden
Josefin Haggstal
Anna Hansson
Johanna Ek
Carolin Lundgren
Johanna Waara
Cecilia Grenemark
Julia Holmgren
Karin Nilsson
Amanda Svensson
Hanna Ahman
Jessica Nilsson
Lisa Petersen
Sara Lundback
Anna Berglund
Helena Lundstrom
Emilia Bergdahl
Sofia Hannu
Linnea Enberg

Carolina Henriksson

Stromnas GIF
Savast Ski Team
Skellefted SK
Vidsels IK
Malmbergets AIF
Kagedalen SK
Robertsfors IK
Norsjo IF
Sdvast Ski Team
Sunderby SK
Kalix SK
Vidsels IK

OK Sarven
Sdvast Ski Team
Bodens SK
Vidsels IK
Burtrask SK
Bygdsiljums SK
Storfors SK
Skelleftea SK
Kalix SK
Storfors SK
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Rutviks SK
Infjardens SK
Storfors SK
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

16
17
18
19

Andreas Boman
David Larsson
Stefan Nilsson
Viktor Aspviken
Elias Andersson
Adam Andersson
Anton Olofsson
Per Lindgren
Olof Burstrom
Fredrik Pajala
Johan Lundgvist
Emil Johansson
Daniel Granstedt
Karl Blom

Anton Lagerlof
William Grenholm
Joakim Persson
Anton Grundstrom
David Karlsson
Per Hortlund
Robert Andersson
Jonas Jonsson
Jakob Edstrom

Theres Bergbom
Ida Nilsson
Erica Ronngvist
Emma Sjolander
Frida Lundberg
Ingela Andersson
Sara Rensgard
Erika Hedman
Emelie Berglund
Malin Larsson
Malin Holmbom
Linda Norén

Lisa Soderstrom
Frida Johansson
Lotta Silfver
Ida Aasa

Sara Edsborg
Miriam Sandgren
Antonina Vikgren

Resultat H 12 (F)

Forening/Land

Robertsfors IK
Savast Ski Team
Robertsfors IK
Bergnaset AIK
Vidsels IK
Norsjo IF
Norsjo IF
Stromnas GIF

SK Jarven
Stromnas GIF
Byske SK

Ojeby IF
Stromnas GIF
IFK Umed Skidor
Agnas IK
Skellefted SK
Ojeby IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Ojeby IF

Ojeby IF

Antnas BK
Sorsele SK
Infjardens SK

Resultat D 12 (F)

Forening/Land

Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK

Kalix SK
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
IFK Arvidsjaur
Bergnaset AIK
Norsjo IF
Hemmingsmark IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
IFK Arvidsjaur
Burtrask SK
Storfors SK
Burtrask SK
Skelleftea SK
Storfors SK
Vidsels IK
Infjardens SK

Banlangd 2.6 km

Sluttid

O O W W W WO OO O O o o o 0 0

N = SR S
S 2O OO W

Banlangd 2.6 km

Sluttid

O W W W W WWWOowOow o o o

B e
N O O W

R N R e = T = T =

I S R R e O R =



Resultat H 13 (F)

Forening/Land

Banlangd 3.5 km

Sluttid
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John Green

Isak Nordkvist
Jens Andersson
Erik Westerlund
Kristian Hedstrom
Victor Nilsson
Alexander Sundstrom
Oscar Fridolfsson
Simon Lindehag
Niklas Lundberg
Rickard Hugosson
Johan Norberg
Samuel Hedman
Alexander Astroém
Joakim Pettersson
Jonas Ohman

Simon Lundstrdm
Tobias Bergdahl
Andreas Elfstrand
Lars Andersson
Viktor Nilsson

Skellefted SK
Kalix SK

Kalix SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Vidsels IK

IFK Umed& Skidor
Stromnas GIF
Skelleftea SK
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Norsjo IF
Norsjo IF
Vidsels IK

SK Jarven
Vidsels IK
Antnas BK
Stromnas GIF
Storfors SK
Infjadrdens SK
Hemmingsmark IF
Hemmingsmark IF

Resultat D 13 (F)

Forening/Land

Banléngd 3.5 km

Sluttid
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Matilda Henriksson
Hanna Nyberg

Jenny Holmgren
Emma Haggstrdm
Viktoria Sandstrom
Linnea Jonsson
Evelina Sandgren
Frida Westman
Carolin Waara
Sanna Ronnlund
Therese Eriksson

Skellefted SK
Alvsby IF

OK Sarven
Kalix SK
Burtrask SK
Alvsby IF
Burtrask SK
Savast Ski Team
OK Sarven
Burtrask SK
IFK Arvidsjaur
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Resultat H 14 (F)

Banlangd 3.5 km

Plac Nr Namn Forening/Land Sluttid Diff
1 505 Janne Stenback Finland 9:30 0
2 499 Jens Ahlund SK Jarven 10:04 34
3 502 Kristoffer Hugosson Norsjo IF 10:08 38
4 512 Joakim Lindgren Byske SK 10:12 42
5 501 Tobias Granberg Stromnas GIF 10:18 48
6 507 Emil Andersson Bygdsiljums SK 10:19 49
7 511 Clas Hortlund Stromnas GIF 10:26 56
8 503 Mikael Forsberg Robacks SK 10:37 1:07
9 500 Kristoffer Backstrom Stromnas GIF 10:38 1:08
10 506 Adam Burstrdm SK Jarven 11:04 1:34
11 498 Jonathan Holmgren Bodens SK 11:07 1:37
12 514 Patrik Lindgren Stromnas GIF 11:21 1:51
13 509 Fredrik Boden Storfors SK 12:02 2:32
14 504 Kalle Degselius Bodens SK 12:10 2:40
15 513 Erik Gronlund Infjardens SK 12:22 2:52
Resultat D 14 (F)
Banlangd 3.5 km
Plac Nr Namn Forening/Land Sluttid Diff
1 524 Matilda Holmkvist IFK Arvidsjaur 10:44 0
2 530 Sofia Bergbom Savast Ski Team 11:12 28
3 529 Josefin Holmgren OK Sarven 11:14 30
4 522 Sandra Knoll Kalix SK 11:15 31
5 526 Sofia Nordberg OK Sarven 11:33 49
6 519 Malin Jakobsson Byske SK 11:34 50
7 520 Sandra Grenemark Savast Ski Team 11:45 1:01
8 527 Carolin Jonsson Norrfjardens IF 12:55 2:11
9 525 Sarah Petersen Skelleftea SK 13:11 2:27
10 523 Anna Karlsson Norrfjardens IF 13:29 2:45
11 528 Natalie Nordberg Christinaskolan 23:14 12:30
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Resultat D 15 (F)

Forening/Land

Banlangd 5.2 km

v 1 Sluttid

O o Jo Ul b WhN -

Magdalena Pajala
Kerstin Holmberg
Cecilia Nilsson
Lisa Tano

Elin Berglund

Alexandra Wennstrom

Anneli Jonsson
Emma Larsson
Liselott Degselius
Helena Moberg

Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
Kalix SK

IFK Kiruna
Stromnas GIF
Gallivare SK
Alvsby IF
Antnas BK
Bodens SK
Malmbergets AIF

Resultat D 16 (F)

Forening/Land

6:54 14:29
7:31 15:23
7:42 15:57
8:07 16:12
7:52 16:29
8:20 17:07
9:11 19:02
9:26 19:16
9:39 19:51
10:30 21:14

Banlangd 5.2 km

v 1 Sluttid
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Karolina Skoog
Henny Boden
Josefine Holmgren
Mia Jakobsson
Isabell Marklund

Stromnas GIF
Robertsfors IK
Bodens SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Hemmingsmark IF

Resultat H 15 (F)

Forening/Land

7:24 15:03
7:27 15:24
7:59 16:32
8:28 17:48
13:27 28:16

Banlangd 7.0 km

v 1 Sluttid
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Jonas Granstedt
Par Berglund
Mikael Norberg
Axel Salomonsson
Niclas Jdnsson
Nils Lang

Anton Sddergren
Peter Lundback
Joakim Halvarsson
Martin Lundstrdm
Lennart Nilsson

Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
SK Gransen
Stromnas GIF
Antnas BK
Antnas BK
Skelleftea SK
Bergnaset AIK
Bodens SK
Stromnas GIF
Kalix SK

Resultat H 16 (F)

Forening/Land

8:51 18:01
8:59 18:18
9:15 18:47
9:10 18:49
9:24 18:56
9:26 19:15
9:34 19:38
9:31 19:55
10:10 21:21
12:11 25:06
12:34 25:58

Banlangd 7.0 km

v 1 Sluttid
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David Hedlund
Mattias Forsberg
Andreas Hancke
Martin Jacobsson
Stefan Burman

Stromnas GIF
Bodens SK
Stromnas GIF
Kalix SK
Stromnas GIF
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8:58 18:30
9:22 19:03
9:19 19:10
9:53 20:25
10:006 20:52



